
VERBROEDERING TIENEN KUMTICH     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY-AUX-LOGES        13-07-19  164 Oude           Deelnemers:20 LOSTIJD:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  1  392511 BE 201728218 13.41120 1203.2833    1
   2 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  7  386368 BE 201839518 13.43241 1176.5105    2
   3 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  8  380173 BE 207820017 13.40209 1168.5107    3
   4 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  9       2 BE 201833018 13.47211 1162.5276    4
   5 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  4  395185 BE 208721118 13.55149 1161.4605    5
   6 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  5  382856 BE 207882817 13.45450 1157.5389    6
   7 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  7       2 BE 207883517 13.48480 1146.9623    7
   8 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  4       2 BE 206166318 13.47209 1143.8992    8
   9 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  4  381285 BE 202590817 13.48559 1141.8055    9
  10 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  4       2 BE 201726718 13.59500 1138.2629   10
  11 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  5       2 BE 208728518 14.02219 1137.6650   11
  12 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL 14  6  388301 BE 211368618 13.56270 1137.2119   12
  13 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  8  8  382948 BE 202626717 13.52209 1135.1709   13
  14 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  5       3 BE 203171317 13.55521 1133.4816   14
  15 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  9  1  386263 BE 201573017 13.57190 1128.3792   15
  16 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  8  6       2 BE 202626517 13.55399 1124.1190   16
  17 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  3       3 BE 207886717 13.55430 1123.6785   17
  18 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  1       3 BE 208721818 14.07339 1120.8855   18
  19 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  3       2 BE 202590517 13.56379 1116.0704   19
  20 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  2       3 BE 208224317 13.55569 1115.0458   20
  21 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS 10  5  377929 BE 213771618 13.54148 1114.0242   21
  22 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  1       3 BE 201722818 13.59279 1106.8904   22
  23 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  8  7       3 BE 213793618 14.01279 1105.3007   23
  24 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  1       4 BE 201831718 14.05041 1103.6931   24
  25 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   8  5  392028 BE 201758218 14.10240 1103.0613   25
  26 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  1  380215 BE 206256817 14.00490 1099.4699   26
  27 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  8       4 BE 208207018 14.03470 1097.6901   27
  28 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  2       4 BE 201720518 14.03229 1094.4462   28
  29 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  3       4 BE 208715018 14.16249 1093.4383   29
  30 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  8       5 BE 201834318 14.08261 1093.1798   30
  31 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  6       6 BE 203596016 14.09111 1090.8649   31
  32 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15 10       5 BE 208209618 14.06240 1089.5162   32
  33 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   5  5       5 BE 211990516 14.05039 1089.1834   33
  34 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  6       6 BE 208212118 14.06310 1089.1546   34
  35 VANDERSTUKKEN EMIEL   KORTENA 20  3  386703 BE 214722415 14.13030 1080.0251   35
  36 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  9       4 BE 206161818 14.07229 1078.8671   36
  37 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13 10       5 BE 211800516 14.07249 1078.7651   37
  38 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11 11       2 BE 211795618 14.07570 1077.2489   38
  39 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  2       3 BE 213803218 14.08120 1076.4864   39
  40 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO 11  5       4 BE 206254917 14.09290 1072.5892   40
  41 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN  13  1       6 BE 210749516 14.09509 1071.3676   41
  42 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12 11       7 BE 203171617 14.16121 1069.6739   42
  43 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS 10  1       2 BE 202673717 14.08368 1068.7634   43
  44 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN  15  4       7 BE 212891316 14.13240 1068.2366   44
  45 VERBEYLEN MARC        KUMTICH 10  8  380403 BE 203348718 14.12010 1065.5049   45
  46 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL 14 10       2 BE 212865817 14.20310 1062.3346   46
  47 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  2       5 BE 208728618 14.27049 1062.0921   47
  48 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  8  5       4 BE 202356118 14.16469 1058.5058   48
  49 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  2       3 BE 201728118 14.26480 1055.7047   49
  50 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   8  8       2 BE 201754018 14.26220 1055.6359   50
  51 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL 14  5       3 BE 211364418 14.23220 1054.1155   51
  52 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM  12  3       8 BE 201832718 14.22541 1050.1937   52
  53 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  9  3       2 BE 203125518 14.23340 1048.0139   53
  54 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  8  2       5 BE 202359618 14.22079 1043.0808   54
  55 PITTEVILS MARTIN      WAANROD  4  4  393547 BE 208706518 14.32180 1043.0612   55
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN KUMTICH     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY-AUX-LOGES        13-07-19  99 Jaarse         Deelnemers:19 LOSTIJD:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  1  392511 BE 201728218 13.41120 1203.2833    1
   2 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  5  386368 BE 201839518 13.43241 1176.5105    2
   3 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  7       2 BE 201833018 13.47211 1162.5276    3
   4 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  4  395185 BE 208721118 13.55149 1161.4605    4
   5 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   5  2  380173 BE 206166318 13.47209 1143.8992    5
   6 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  4       2 BE 201726718 13.59500 1138.2629    6
   7 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  5       2 BE 208728518 14.02219 1137.6650    7
   8 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  7  4  388301 BE 211368618 13.56270 1137.2119    8
   9 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  1       3 BE 208721818 14.07339 1120.8855    9



  10 SOCQUET MARCEL        BOUTERS  6  1  377929 BE 213771618 13.54148 1114.0242   10
  11 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   2  1  381285 BE 201722818 13.59279 1106.8904   11
  12 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  5  5  382948 BE 213793618 14.01279 1105.3007   12
  13 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  1       3 BE 201831718 14.05041 1103.6931   13
  14 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   8  5  392028 BE 201758218 14.10240 1103.0613   14
  15 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   8  3  382856 BE 208207018 14.03470 1097.6901   15
  16 HOK FREDDY KESTENS    TIENEN   2  2       2 BE 201720518 14.03229 1094.4462   16
  17 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  3       4 BE 208715018 14.16249 1093.4383   17
  18 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  6       4 BE 201834318 14.08261 1093.1798   18
  19 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   8  5       2 BE 208209618 14.06240 1089.5162   19
  20 SEVENANTS LUC         LINDEN   8  2       3 BE 208212118 14.06310 1089.1546   20
  21 SCHEPERS NICO         TIENEN   5  3       2 BE 206161818 14.07229 1078.8671   21
  22 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO  6  6  380215 BE 211795618 14.07570 1077.2489   22
  23 HOK VANDERHULST       LOVENJO  6  1       2 BE 213803218 14.08120 1076.4864   23
  24 VERBEYLEN MARC        KUMTICH 10  8  380403 BE 203348718 14.12010 1065.5049   24
  25 LISMONT PATRICK       BEKKEVO  6  2       5 BE 208728618 14.27049 1062.0921   25
  26 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  5  4       2 BE 202356118 14.16469 1058.5058   26
  27 BUELENS KIM           MOLENBE  4  2       3 BE 201728118 14.26480 1055.7047   27
  28 JANSSENS LOUIS        MISKOM   8  8       2 BE 201754018 14.26220 1055.6359   28
  29 JANSSENS ROMAINE      MEENSEL  7  3       2 BE 211364418 14.23220 1054.1155   29
  30 STOCKX GEBROEDERS     BINKOM   8  3       5 BE 201832718 14.22541 1050.1937   30
  31 DUERINCKX GUIDO       ST JORI  6  1  386263 BE 203125518 14.23340 1048.0139   31
  32 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  5  1       3 BE 202359618 14.22079 1043.0808   32
  33 PITTEVILS MARTIN      WAANROD  4  4  393547 BE 208706518 14.32180 1043.0612   33
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

VERBROEDERING TIENEN KUMTICH     Data Technology Deerlijk  (22742)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
FAY-AUX-LOGES        13-07-19  59 Jongen         Deelnemers:4 LOSTIJD:08.15
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36  1  394583 BE 202900319 13.52380 1168.6731    1
   2 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA  6  2  383013 BE 200412119 13.47180 1152.6121    2
   3 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 29       2 BE 202901819 14.01580 1137.2360    3
   4 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 36       3 BE 202904919 14.08440 1115.4815    4
   5 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36  9       4 BE 202905119 14.10180 1110.5629    5
   6 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 27       5 BE 202901519 14.11010 1108.3273    6
   7 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 15       6 BE 202901919 14.12590 1102.2385    7
   8 VAN HORENBEEK-KENNIS  LUBBEEK  4  2  382948 BE 200350619 14.04289 1095.7599    8
   9 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 26       7 BE 202900219 14.16290 1091.5662    9
  10 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 32       8 BE 202903919 14.25180 1065.5766   10
  11 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 13       9 BE 202900719 14.30350 1050.5871   11
  12 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36  2      10 BE 202904519 14.41060 1021.9710   12
  13 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36  4      11 BE 202905619 14.41260 1021.0895   13
  14 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 21      12 BE 202903519 14.48050 1003.8151   14
  15 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 12      13 BE 202901319 14.50260  997.8496   15
  16 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 25      14 BE 202900819 14.50410  997.2192   16
  17 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 33      15 BE 202902719 15.01340  970.5247   17
  18 JACOBS BENNY EN KOEN  VISSENA  6  4       2 BE 200410519 15.00100  945.3221   18
  19 VANVUCHELEN IVAN      GRAZEN  36 14      16 BE 202902019 15.13490  942.1378   19
  20 VERHULPEN JAN en THEO WAANROD 13  1  393617 BE 206445219 15.15330  935.9577   20
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


